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BATTERY STREET AT JACKSON, .SAN FRANCISCO
CUJNTINbBD
" Mabelle H (wid Ammon) r 925 Chest-

nut
" Maude C r 1272 Clay
" Robt ,S upholstr 2853 Mission r 3216

26th
" Wade H (Christina) atty Pacific Bldg

r 325, 31st Av
" Wm seamn r 1612 Folsom
Clavbaugh Elizabeth Mrs r 1251 Geary
" Lawrence W elk WTJTel Co r 462 Fred-

erick
Clayberg- Clara (wid Philip) r 2321 How-

ard
" John B (Katherine E) (Clayberg &

Nutting) atty r 650 Bush
" Philip (Clara) cook r 2321 Howard
CIiAYBEBG 85 NUTTING- (J B Clayberg,

H L Nutting), attys-at-law, 603-4-5
Chronicle Bldg, tel connection

Clavburgh Albert Co hides 611 Front
" Albert H (Elizabeth) mfrs agt 22 Bat-

tery r 1369 Hyde
" Albert P r 1739 "Washington
" Bros (Inc) silk 25 Sansome
" Emanuel P (Rebecca) sales mgr C

Swanston & Son r 1333 Broadway
" Herbert E (Babette N) (J Barth &

Co) r 100 Spruce
" Lafe P (Annie) cattle buyer r 1528

Jerrold Av
" Leo J (Virginia) pres Clayburgh Bros

(Inc) r 2355 Broadway
" Leon S (Eva) (Clayburgh & Co) r

200 Cherry
" Louis A mgr Los Angeles Tanning Co

63 Clay
" Saml P (Florence) collr PT&T Co r

1271 Pine
" Simon Mrs r Palace Hotel
" & Co (L S Clayburgh) tailors 126 Post
Clayburn Ray H r 1261 Jackson
Claycrest Apartments 1357 Clay
C^ATIIS BUSS (Margaret Clayes, Mar-

garet H Mauzy) oriental applied art,
284 Post, formerly at 177 Post, tel
Kearny 686

" Flora B (wid O M) r 999 Bush
" Margaret (Miss Clayes) r 999 Bush
" Wellington I (Edith M) phys and

druggist 1599 Dolores
Claymont Apartments 1539 Clay
Claypool S B Mrs r 310 Post
Claystone Apartments 1171 Clay
Clayton Alvyn L barber 177, 3d r 480

Geary
" Apartments 239 Clayton
" Apartments 555 Clayton
" Apartments 822 Clayton
" Arthur C (E H Black Co) r 3076, 16th
" Cecil R (Mildred) acct SO Co r 53 Al-

pine Ter
" Chas F (Stella) driller r 27a Delmar
" Clarence L (Gertrude) elk r 299 Cole
" D Edw (Frances) trav salsn r 751 Cole

Cole
" Edgar O r 928 Ellis
" Elizabeth A (wid Chas J) r 1447 Page
" Ernest (Bridget A) baker r 1836, 17th
" Ernest L(Florence) r 81 Colton
" Ernest S (Mary) baker r 407 Broderick
" Ethel r 1000b Golden Gate Av
" F W r 447 Eddy
" Jean A tchr Pub School r 1447 Page
" Joel T marine eng r 1447 Page
" John J steward r 897 California
" J R elk Am Ry Ex Co r 407 Laguna
" Mary J (wid Geo H) r 1447 Washing-

ton
" Mildred G nurse 945 Larkin
" Percy metalwkr r 227, 9th
" Wm lab r 373 Haight
" Wm A carp r 1447 Page

Cleal John G (Ada) painter r 2025 Irving
" S mach r 63 2 Laguna

Clear Chas boilermkr r 170, 6th
" Lake Railroad Co Rialto Bldg
Clearing House (S" F) LeidesdorfC and

Pine
Clearwater John E (Cora B) with Nat Ice

& Cold Storage Co r 312 Arlington
" Paul J (Irene R) metalwkr r 3406

24th

CONTINUED
" Roland (Anna) r 3160. 23d
Cleary Alfred J agt r 655 Stockton
" Alfred J asst civ eng Bd Pub Wks r

2839 Webster
" Alice (wid Thos) r 1028 Sanchez
" Andrew J supt Cleary Detective

Agency r 45 Franklin
" Arthur T lodgings 262 Natoma
" Benj (Elise) elk r 1359 Union
" Catherine 708a Golden Gate Av
" Catherine M (wid Wm T) asst dept

mgr H Liebes & Co r 43 Cole
" Chas J elk r 1518 Fell
" Clarence P mach Pelton Water Wheel

r 241, 14th
" Cornelius D elk RMS r 3672, 17th
" Detective Agency 381 Bush
" Edw J (May L) mach r 191 Pope
" Eugene J tmstr r 2069 Revere Av
" Frank C atty SP RR r 1920 Washing-

ton
" Frank P trav salsn B A Howard & Co

80 Howard
" Geo A with Bd of Fire Underwriters r

Burlingame
" Geo J (Clara G) sec Whitney Estate

Co .r 795 Pine
•" Geo P (Annie) ironwkr r 1361 Noe
" Howard H painter r 1315 Sanchez
" Jas bartndr r 280 Shipley
" Jas ironwkr r 275a Shipley
" Jas printer r 124 Tiffany Av
" Jas D (Grace) eng r 2250 Van Ness Av
" John electn r 124 Tiffany Av
" John D salsn L D McLean Co r 2638

Hyde
" John F r 1164 Alabama
" John F (Margaret E) elk Guarantee

Battery Co r 232, 3d Av
" John K (Margaret) pres Cleary De-

tective Agency r 320, 15th Av
" Lizzie seamstrs r 2069 Revere Av
" Marion M steno Fidelity & Casualty

Co of NY r 43 Cole
" Martin J (Katie) bartndr r 444 Te-

hama
" Michael carp r 244 Shotwell
" Patrick (Elizabeth) r 1609 Franklin
" Stephen (Katherine) phys r 267, 4th

Av
" Thos (Abbie) asst elk Bd of Super-

visors r 1518 Fell
" Timothy J rollermkr r 1315 Sanchez
" Violet E elk Am Ry Ex Co r 4039, 26th
" Wm J (Frances E) butcher r 1755

Quesada Av
" Wm J (Hermine) ironwkr r 2520 How-

ard
" "Wm P (Annie) salsn J & R Wilson

(Inc) r 519 Duboce Av
Cleave W R r 2370 Pine
Cleaveland Gertrude E Mrs r 1051 Post
" Newton v-pres-mgr Yuba Mfg Co r

Berkeley
" Novelty Co 333 Kearny
" Russell S (BfRe M) insp U RR r 487

Cleaver Archibald C hosemn SFFD r 1549
Broderick

" Chas E pres Lincoln Cafe Co r 115
Market

" Irene with Examiner r 1553 Fulton
Cleavere P (Mary) gardener r 2859 Jack-

son
Cleaves A E rep "W O Gay & Co Kohl Bldg

r Palo Alto
" Frank Jr (Vera) spl agt Fireman's

Fund r 1385 Sacramento
" Herbert A sec Morgan & Allen Co r

Alameda
Clebourne Apartments 956 Post
Clecak B (Marie) cook r 46 Dorland
" John A (Nancy B) real est Mills Bldg

r 147, 22d Av
" Peter J (Mary) restaurant 616, 20th

• r 814 Fell
Cleek Harry T cabtmkr r 671a Minna
" Ida (wid Thos) r 671a Minna

Cleese John P pres John P Cleese Co r
Burlingame

" John P Co (Inc) mattressmkr 18th and
York
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